PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (15) ﬂ 3-
2 (11) m 82-

8@ [ ¥ o3
9(4) [=®
10 V*‘ ? 0-0
4 277
113 SN7% 70
12 6U
& MR
13

i b
14 (6) M 0
15 (2) $ 7
w0 K °
17

R M |

(R6) 16:15 NEWBURY, 1m 2f

Martin Gray Celebration British EBF Maiden Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 4) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

AL MUFFRIH (IRE) 205
b ¢ Sea The Stars - Scarlet And Gold

ASTROLOGIST (IRE) 212

b ¢ Sea The Stars - Jumooh

BLACKFYRE (IRE)

b g Redoute's Choice - Hazarayna

CACOPHONOUS 17

b c Cacique - Zee Zee Gee

CASA COMIGO (IRE) 192

b ¢ Cape Cross - Belanoiva

CASSINI (IRE) 245

b ¢ Galileo - Chrysanthemum

COOLONGOLOOK 27

b ¢ Invincible Spirit - Cascata

GENDARME (IRE) 212

b ¢ Lawman - Gravitation

HARAWI
b ¢ Camelot - Nigh

KABRIT (IRE) 27

ch ¢ Mastercraftsman - Twinkling Ice

KING OF BURGUNDY 25

b g Holy Roman Emperor - Brilliant Sunshine

MAZBOON (IRE) 7

ch ¢ Sea The Stars - Fresnay

MINI P (IRE)

ch ¢ New Approach - Dawning

SHAREEF STAR 27
b ¢ Sea The Stars - Gotlandia

SIMBIRSK 18

ch g Al Kazeem - Oulianovsk

SURYA 29 BF

b ¢ Frankel - Sariska

TINSMITH

gr ¢ Mastercraftsman - Catopuma

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5h1

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

James Doyle
W J Haggas

A Kirby
C G Cox

M Harley
B J Meehan

R Kingscote
D Menuisier

Dayverson De
Barros
J R Best

K T O'Neill
JH M Gosden

P Cosgrave
L M Cumani

Tom Marquand
R Hannon

Josephine Gordon
Sir Michael Stoute

David Probert
A M Balding

Rob Hornby
J G Portman

Jack Mitchell
R Varian

G Mosse
B J Meehan

P J Dobbs

Sir Michael Stoute

Charles Bishop
R Charlton

R Havlin
JH M Gosden

Harry Bentley
R Charlton

80



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: This prize has gone to Newmarket in five of the last six years and it could do so
again here with CASSINI fancied to take a step forward and land the spoils. Third in September behind
subsequent impressive Epsom and Kempton scorer Crossed Baton, he has had a wind operation since
his last outing and could find further improvement. Astrologist is related to some smart winners and
took a big step forward from his debut when second at Nottingham 212 days ago, while Al Muffrih was
third behind Lingfield Derby Trial winner Knight To Behold when last seen and merits plenty of respect.

Top Tip: CASSINI (6)
Watch out for: AL MUFFRIH (1)

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



