

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:15 NEWBURY, 1m 2f

Martin Gray Celebration British EBF Maiden Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 4) (3YO only)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT						
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (15)		3-	AL MUFFRIH (IRE) 205 b c Sea The Stars - Scarlet And Gold	39-5	James Doyle W J Haggas	-
2 (11)		82-	ASTROLOGIST (IRE) 212 b c Sea The Stars - Jumooh	39-5	A Kirby C G Cox	-
3 (5)	M		BLACKFYRE (IRE) b g Redoute's Choice - Hazarayna	39-5	M Harley B J Meehan	-
4 (7)		4	CACOPHONOUS 17 b c Cacique - Zee Zee Gee	39-5	R Kingscote D Menuisier	-
5 (12)		07-	CASA COMIGO (IRE) 192 b c Cape Cross - Belanoiva	3 9 - 5h1	Dayverson De Barros J R Best	-
6 (8)		33-	CASSINI (IRE) 245 b c Galileo - Chrysanthemum	39-5	K T O'Neill J H M Gosden	-
7 (13)		32-3	COOLONGOLOOK 27 b c Invincible Spirit - Cascata	39-5	P Cosgrave L M Cumani	80
8 (9)		03-	GENDARME (IRE) 212 b c Lawman - Gravitation	39-5	Tom Marquand R Hannon	-
9 (4)			HARAWI b c Camelot - Nigh	39-5	Josephine Gordon Sir Michael Stoute	-
10 (14)	M	0-0	KABRIT (IRE) 27 ch c Mastercraftsman - Twinkling Ice	39-5	David Probert A M Balding	-
11 (3)		70	KING OF BURGUNDY 25 b g Holy Roman Emperor - Brilliant Sunshine	39-5	Rob Hornby J G Portman	-
12 (17)		6U	MAZBOON (IRE) 7 ch c Sea The Stars - Fresnay	39-5	Jack Mitchell R Varian	-
13 (10)			MINI P (IRE) ch c New Approach - Dawning	39-5	G Mosse B J Meehan	-
14 (6)		0	SHAREEF STAR 27 b c Sea The Stars - Gotlandia	39-5	P J Dobbs Sir Michael Stoute	-
15 (2)		7	SIMBIRSK 18 ch g Al Kazeem - Oulianovsk	39-5	Charles Bishop R Charlton	-
16 (1)		0	SURYA 29 BF b c Frankel - Sariska	39-5	R Havlin J H M Gosden	-
17 (16)	M		TINSMITH gr c Mastercraftsman - Catopuma	39-5	Harry Bentley R Charlton	-

ATR VERDICT: This prize has gone to Newmarket in five of the last six years and it could do so again here with CASSINI fancied to take a step forward and land the spoils. Third in September behind subsequent impressive Epsom and Kempton scorer Crossed Baton, he has had a wind operation since his last outing and could find further improvement. Astrologist is related to some smart winners and took a big step forward from his debut when second at Nottingham 212 days ago, while Al Muffrih was third behind Lingfield Derby Trial winner Knight To Behold when last seen and merits plenty of respect.

Top Tip: CASSINI (6)

Watch out for: AL MUFFRIH (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



